
  
TELECONFERENCE MEETING 

 
Thursday, May 26, 2016 

1:00 p.m. – 2:30 p.m. EDT 
 

 
I. Welcome and Updates       1:00-1:15  
 

• Appointments 
• Meeting with the Staff of the Senate Select Committee on Intelligence 

(SSCI)  
• PIDB Website 

 
               

William Cira, Acting Executive Secretary & 
 Ellen Knight, PIDB Staff 

 
 
 
II. Summary of the ODNI- and CIA-sponsored Briefing from the   1:15-1:30
  Center for Content Understanding  
 

• Thursday, May 19, 2016  
 
 

Ms. Knight 
 
 
 
III. Discussion of Upcoming PIDB Events     1:30-2:30 

 
• Wednesday, June 1, 2016 Declassification Technology Working Group 

Meeting  
• Thursday, June 23, 2016 Public Meeting and Executive Session  

 
Mr. Cira & Ms. Knight 
 
 

 
 
 

IV.  Adjournment                  2:30 
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Remaining 2016 PIDB Teleconference and Meeting Dates 
 

Date Time Location 

Thursday, June 23 In-person, full-day: Morning Public Mtg. 

& Afternoon Executive Session 

National Archives 

Thursday, July 28 1:00 – 3:00 p.m. EDT Teleconference 

Thursday, August 25 1:00 – 3:00 p.m. EDT Teleconference 

Thursday, September 22 In-person, full-day Exec. Session National Archives 

Thursday, October 27 1:00 – 3:00 p.m. EDT Teleconference 

Wednesday, November 16 1:00 – 3:00 p.m. EST Teleconference 

Thursday, December 8 In-person, full-day Exec. Session National Archives 
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